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Deltagit
totalt

Barbro N
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Anna-Lena
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Inger

Karin H

Lars B

Goran

Birgit

Ann-Louise

Tommy

Ulla Lo
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Summa

Total-
poang

Snittpodng Summa

06-jul  |13-jul |20-jul |27-jul |03-aug |[10-aug |17-aug (24-aug (31-aug
3 3
2 3
3
3 1
3 1
3
2 2
1 3
3 0
2 1
2 1
1 2
0 3
0 3
2
2
2
0 2
1
17 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




07-sep

14-sep

21-sep

28-sep

05-okt

12-okt

19-okt

26-okt

02-nov

09-nov

16-nov

23-nov

30-nov

07-dec

14-dec

21-dec

28-dec




